
Nutcracker: Clara’s Dream 2024

Clara Ella Davis

Dew Drop Gabriella Martinelli

Nutcracker Prince Lucy Chene

Battle Scene
Mouse Queen Colette Dasse

Little Nutcracker Caroline DeMeo

Little Mouse Lara DiGuardia

Mice Lizzie Adelman
Ryan Barry-Stephenson
Jane Burke
Lola Caryl
Shoshana Dougherty
Mireya Guardado Prado
Hannah Korandanis
Ella Lundell
Keira Lundell
Sasha Lavrishina
Scarlett Pellisa
Begahel Saint Fort

Toy Soldiers Valentina Andonova
Luka Britton
Hope Broach
Mai Campbell
Jocelynn Condon
Scarlett Gleason
Juliet Jacques
Cayla Lam
Anna Paulukonis
Amirah McDowall



Snow Scene
Reindeer Leah Phillips

Harper Moran

Snow Akira Baruni
Audrey Briggs
Colette Dasse
Isabel Donovan
Ruby Klappenbach
Quinn McHugh
Gabriella Martinelli
Kaitlyn Wilson

Land of Sweets
Fairy Attendants Hope Broach

Scarlett Pellisa

Petit Roles Chocolate
Petit Roles Coffee
Petit Roles Tea
Petit Roles Trepak
Petit Roles Marzipan
Petit Roles Polichinelle

Erica Reis
Jenna Lechan
Olivia D’Agostino
Aya Shaar
Aria Zhang
Luisa Yamamoto

Chocolate Anna Paulukonis
Emily Shuhy
Chie Tanaka

Coffee Lead Isabel Donovan

Coffee Corps Luka Britton
Ella Chakiris
Mireya Guardardo-Prado
Juliet Jacques

Tea Akira Baruni
Audrey Briggs
Kaitlyn Wilson

Trepak Valentina Andonova
Ryan Barry-Stephenson
Jane Burke
Jocelynn Condon
Shoshana Dougherty
Scarlett Gleason
Hannah Korandanis
Begahel Saint Fort

Marzipan Colette Dasse
Ruby Klappenbach
Quinn McHugh



Polichinelle Leads Nala Cumper
Harper Moran

Polichinelles Rebecca Adelman
Ava Bliss
Priyanka Dinesh
Norah Dreze
Eleanor Flachbart
Sammi Heller
Myra Koppula
Leah Phillips
Amelie Noelle Tan
Cécelie Turnes
Isabella Ramsdell

Waltz of the Flowers
Leads Akira Baruni

Audrey Briggs
Isabel Donovan
Kaitlyn Wilson

Flowers Lizzie Adelman
Mai Campbell
Lola Caryl
Ella Chakiris
Caroline DeMeo
Cayla Lam
Sasha Lavrishina
Ella Lundell
Keira Lundell
Zoe Player
Emily Shuhy
Chie Tanaka


